Position

Principal

Vice Principal K-6
Tsa - Primary Literacy
Teacher

Teacher - Rsp
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tsa - Rti

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher P.E. Specialist
Teacher

Teacher P.E. Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Music

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Department

46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe

Total Wages

$122,735
$110,745
$100,810
$96,893
$95,719
$95,107
$93,699
$93,180
$92,566
$92,505
$90,802
$90,559
$90,527
$90,433
$90,431
$89,543
$89,333
$87,987
$87,014
$78,711
$75,259
$72,462
$71,661
$71,266
$70,284
$68,861
$67,848
$66,534
$65,901
$61,855

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,799
$33,775
$32,625
$31,977
$31,767
$31,666
$30,793
$30,849
$31,244
$31,239
$30,939
$30,923
$30,904
$29,155
$30,892
$29,855
$28,716
$30,481
$30,344
$28,948
$28,372
$27,901
$27,779
$27,063
$27,557
$27,326
$27,131
$26,932
$26,814
$25,251



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Admin Assistant ||

Teacher - Sdc

Teacher - Preschool

Site Tsa - Elementary
Secretary-Attendance
Teacher - Preschool

Admin Assistant ||
Cn-Assistant Il

Teacher - Sdc Preschool
Parent Resource Center Asstant
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs

Paraprof Aide-Sp Needs
Preschl

Teacher

Paraprof Aide-Sp Needs
Preschl

Cn-Assistant |

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Teacher

Library Media Tech-Elementary
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Paraprofessional Aide

Parent Resource Center Asstant
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Paraprofessional Aide

Year Round Substitute Teacher

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe

46 Monroe
46 Monroe

46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe

$61,163
$55,925
$54,550
$52,724
$52,721
$48,648
$42,911
$42,851
$41,381
$36,969
$36,048
$35,859
$33,126
$29,405
$29,160
$28,568
$28,378

$27,489
$25,988

$24,444
$23,421
$22,096
$19,354
$17,498
$14,187
$13,088
$11,777
$11,214
$10,742

$9,888

$26,032
$24,860
$18,316
$24,311
$15,615
$26,941
$18,156
$25,646
$14,574
$24,976
$21,554
$19,131
$24,115
$14,173
$22,735
$22,733
$22,045

$13,865
$22,272

$21,944
$21,663
$11,657
$1,200
$1,085
$3,548
$811
$730
$695
$666
$9,164



Paraprofessional Aide
Cafeteria / Playground Aide
Cafeteria / Playground Aide
Cafeteria / Playground Aide
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Cafeteria / Playground Aide
Cafeteria / Playground Aide

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe
46 Monroe

$9,880
$8,030
$7,456
$6,985
$5,825
$4,835

$684

$613
$498
$462
$433
$361
$300

$42



