Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$122,735	\$35,799
Vice Principal K-6		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$110,745	\$33,775
Tsa - Primary Literacy		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$100,810	\$32,625
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$96,893	\$31,977
Teacher - Rsp		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$95,719	\$31,767
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$95,107	\$31,666
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$93,699	\$30,793
Counselor		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$93,180	\$30,849
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$92,566	\$31,244
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$92,505	\$31,239
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$90,802	\$30,939
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$90,559	\$30,923
Tsa - Rti		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$90,527	\$30,904
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$90,433	\$29,155
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$90,431	\$30,892
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$89,543	\$29,855
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$89,333	\$28,716
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$87,987	\$30,481
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$87,014	\$30,344
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$78,711	\$28,948
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$75,259	\$28,372
Teacher P.E. Specialist		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$72,462	\$27,901
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$71,661	\$27,779
Teacher P.E. Specialist		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$71,266	\$27,063
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$70,284	\$27,557
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$68,861	\$27,326
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$67,848	\$27,131
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$66,534	\$26,932
Teacher		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$65,901	\$26,814
Teacher - Music		Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$61,855	\$25,251

Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$61,163	\$26,032
Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$55,925	\$24,860
Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$54,550	\$18,316
Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$52,724	\$24,311
Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$52,721	\$15,615
Admin Assistant II	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$48,648	\$26,941
Teacher - Sdc	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$42,911	\$18,156
Teacher - Preschool	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$42,851	\$25,646
Site Tsa - Elementary	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$41,381	\$14,574
Secretary-Attendance	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$36,969	\$24,976
Teacher - Preschool	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$36,048	\$21,554
Admin Assistant II	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$35,859	\$19,131
Cn-Assistant II	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$33,126	\$24,115
Teacher - Sdc Preschool	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$29,405	\$14,173
Parent Resource Center Asstant	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$29,160	\$22,735
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$28,568	\$22,733
Paraprof Aide-Sp Needs Preschl	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$28,378	\$22,045
Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$27,489	\$13,865
Paraprof Aide-Sp Needs Preschl	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$25,988	\$22,272
Cn-Assistant I	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$24,444	\$21,944
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$23,421	\$21,663
Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$22,096	\$11,657
Library Media Tech-Elementary	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$19,354	\$1,200
Classroom Aide - Preschool	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$17,498	\$1,085
Paraprofessional Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$14,187	\$3,548
Parent Resource Center Asstant	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$13,088	\$811
Classroom Aide - Preschool	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$11,777	\$730
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$11,214	\$695
Paraprofessional Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$10,742	\$666
Year Round Substitute Teacher	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$9,888	\$9,164

Paraprofessional Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$9,880	\$613
Cafeteria / Playground Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$8,030	\$498
Cafeteria / Playground Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$7,456	\$462
Cafeteria / Playground Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$6,985	\$433
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$5,825	\$361
Cafeteria / Playground Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$4,835	\$300
Cafeteria / Playground Aide	Madera Unified	46 Monroe	\$684	\$42